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
(201)991-4165 34W03

Part time driver 
needed for Bread Route. 

Experience a plus
Excellent Pay. Early 
morning hours  Job 

description: Pick up at 
New Jersey bakery and 

deliver to grocery stores 
in Midtown Manhattan. 
Call 561-284-2430 or 

dianarose2308@gmail.
com Call between 

10am and 5pm 
34W03 

Warehouse worker
 and Experienced

 bookkeeper
Customer services/

data entry
Apply in person: 260 

Schuyler Ave
Kearny, NJ, 07032 

34W03

Accepting applications for Paid Internships.   
Individuals must be highly motivated and self 

starters.  Initiative is a must.  Valid driver’s 
license and multi-lingual are both pluses.    Cur-
rently training in Administrative Assistant, build-

ing and property maintenance and personal 
assistant.   The company is located Kearny, NJ.
Please send resume and references indicating 
which internship(s) that you are applying for to:   

internx2@gmail.com OR Internships, 
108 Second Avenue Apartment 

6B Bradley Beach, NJ 07720
34W03

KEARNY 3rd floor apt on 
family house, 1 bedroom , 
2 small rooms with clos-
ets, kitchen with marble 
top and new hard wood 
floors.No pets, $1.300 all 
utilities included, month 
and 1/2 security. Corner 
of Belleville turnpike and 
Forest st, Kearny NJ Avail-
able Jan 1st 2021 (862) 
237-8908 34W03

KEARNY Large 1 Bed-
room apartment walk up. 
H/W floors throughout. 
Utilities not included. 
Close to path and train. 
Cats and small dogs 
OK. $1,400/mth Avail-
able Now  (201)618-5337 
34W03

N.ARLINGTON Updated 
and bright 6 rooms. 3rd 
Floor of 3 family house. 
Tile and HW floors 
throughout. WD hook-ups 
and storage in basement. 
Driveway parking for 2 
cars. $1,675+ 1.5 months 
security. utilities separate. 
Available Now. Income 
verification and credit 
check required (973)818-
3332 34W03

HARRISON 1st. Floor. 1 
bedroom, LR, kitchen, full 
bath and backyard. Street 
parking Absolutely no 
smoking/pets. $1,100+1 
months security  Utilities 
separate Couples pre-
ferred Available Now. call 
973-673-1111 34W03

KEARNY 2nd fl. 2 BR, 
Modern EIK, Bath, LR, DR,  
$1,600 + 1 1/2 months 
security. H/HW includ-
ed. No smoking/Pets. 
Close to  Trans. Credit 
check. Avl. January 1st.   
(201)747-0303 34W03

KEARNY  1 bedroom 
$1,150/mth 2 bedroom 
$1,450/mth 3 bedroom 
$1,590/mth  No pets/
Smoking Leave a detailed 
message (973) 951-7385  
34W03

HARRISON  Newly reno-
vated 3rd floor.  2 BRs. EIK. 
LR.  1 Bath. New Kitchen 
appliances. H/W floors, 
$1,500 +  1 month secu-
rity. Utilities separate. 1 yr. 
lease. No pets/smoking.  
Avl. Now (973) 207-5229 
35W03

BELLEVILLE 
1 Bedroom Laundry

 facility on premises. 1 
Parking Space Hardwood 

floors. From $1300 
+ Utilities. See Super 

Apartment #2 @61 New-
combe St. Belleville. Call 

Joe (862)202-9210
 35W03

 KEARNY
 2BR APT. 

HT/HW included. 
$1,650 + 1.5 Months 
security. See Super 6 
Woodland Ave. Apt. 1 

(201)892-8035 
for appointment. 

35W03

KEARNY 
1 BR APT. 

HT/HW included. 
$1,250/month. 

See Super 654 Elm St, 
Kearny. Call Sofia after 

3pm(201)998-3516 
for appointment. 

35W03 

HARRISON 2nd floor. 
3 BR. LR. Kitchen/Din-
ing Room. $1650 + 1.5 
months security. Utilities 
not included. No Pets/
Smoking. Close to Trans-
portation. Avail. Now 
(973)202-9145  35W03

N.ARLINGTON Newly 
renovated. 2 BR. LR. EIK. 1 
Bath. $1500 + 1.5 months 
security. Plus utilities. 
No Pets/Smoking. Close 
to Transportation. Call 
between 9am - 9pm 
(201)966-8095 35W03

BELLEVILLE  Howard 
Place. off Washington 
Avenue. 3 rooms. 1 BR. 
$1050 + 1.5 Months secu-
rity. HT/HW included. N0 
Pets. Near Family Dollar 
Store. Available Now (973) 
801-5900 35W03

BELLEVILLE Condo 
spacious 2 BR 2 Baths, 
walk-in-closet, laun-
dry, balcony, hardwood 
floor, storage, free park-
ing. Available March 1st. 
$1850 + 1.5 months se-
curity. No realtor fee. 973-
489-7204 35W03

HARRISON 2nd floor. 2 
BR. Large LR & Kitchen. 1 
Bath. $1500 + 1.5 months 
security. Utilities separate. 
Close to Path. No Pets/
Smoking. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. Call (973)563-
9894  35W03 

LYNDHURST Reno-
vated 2nd Floor ,2brs, Lg 
Kitchen,Lg Lr, Washer/Dr
yer,Refrigerator,parking,
available now.$2050, no 
smoking. Credit and back-
ground check (201)538-
7766 35W03

LYNDHURST 1ST Floor 1 
BR. $1,395/mth No Pets. 
Available Now (973)760-
4877   35W03

N.ARLINGTON 
Luxury apartment. 

1 BR with Den/Office 
options. $1,900/mth 

Utilities Seperate All New 
Stainless steel appli-

ances Modern Kitchen. 
Parking for 1 car per unit. 
Laundry on premise. No 
pets/Smoking Close to 
transportation. Call for 

further details! (201)997-
2341 Call between 

10am-7pm  
35W03

Part Time Driver 
Transportation company 
in Lyndhurst seeks driver 
to transport patients to 

doctor’s app’t’s. Daytime 
hours, no weekends. 

Clean driving record a 
must. We supply company 
cars. Bi-Lingual preferred, 

comfortable driving in 
NYC. Call us at

 (201) 460-1001 
35W03

You need help? 
I can shop for you, or 
take you shopping. 
Doctor visits, Work 
inside, or outside. 
Handy. References 

available. Call Donald 
(862)294-9558

 35W01

KEARNY 194 Kearny Ave 
3rd Floor 3 rooms, LR, 
kitchen and 1 bedroom. 
H/HW supplied. No Pets/
Smoking. $1,000/mth 
plus security. Available 
Now (732)991-5211 35W03

N. ARLINGTON 1 BR, 
H/W Floors. Walking dis-
tance to schools & Super-
market, all public trans-
portation and NY bus. Avl. 
Feb 1st. (201) 657-2119. 
35W03

KEARNY 2nd fl. Newer 2 
BR apt. Modern EIK, LR, 
Bathroom. Access to W/D. 
CLose to public transpor-
tation. No pets. Avl. Now. 
Call Joe (201) 983-1623. 
35W03

Observer Classifieds
The Obsever is not responsible for typographical errors. Error credits will not be granted. Minimal changes for multiple-week ads are $10 per instance. Refunds are not granted under any circumstances. Help-wanted ad deadline 

is 2 p.m., Monday, and all ads must be sent by email to classified@theobserver.com. All other classifieds are due by 3 p.m. Monday. All classifieds are pre-paid — no billing. 
Call 201-991-1600 to place an ad. The Observer cannot accept legal advertising.
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ELECTRICAL
SERVICES

Kevin’s Affordable 
Painting 

Sheetrocking, 
Plastering, Floors, 
Doors and more. 

Very neat and clean. 
You will be happy with 
our service and prices. 

Refrences available 
Senior Discounts

 Call for the best price 
(201) 565-6393. 

35W06

CONDO
FOR SALE

HOME
IMPROVEMENT

Courageous 
Plumbing HVAC LLC 

LIC .#11103   
 • Air Conditioning  
• Hot Air Furnaces 

• Central Air, 
Humidifier,

UV Light, Duct 
Cleaning,Visa & 

Master Card, 
Finances offer with 
up to 24 payments, 

no interest 
(201) 206-4845

HEATING &
COOLING

LACA CORP  
 Paint * Powerwash*

 and More
 •Interior • Exterior •Free 

Estimates•Fully Insured
973-759-8869   
973-930-5002 

05W52

 FENIELLO
 CONTRACTING LLC. 

BASEMENT 
RENOVATIONS 

NO MORE WASTED 
SPACE. Baths, 

Kitchens, Decks 
Painting. 

All types of Home 
Improvement.

 Quality work. Fair 
prices Fully insured. 
Lic# 13vh03006100 

(201) 906-2422
 30W06

• Concrete 
• Brick work • Steps 

• Stone Walls 
 • Tiles 

• Painting  
• Sheetrock 

• Drywall • Plastering  
ALL types of 

Masonry 
Free Estimates 
(973) 943-2254

 32W06

New + Re-roofing
• Flat roofing • Siding 

• Gutters
(973) 343-1167
(201) 528-8350
(800)322-1019

erickconstructionnj.com 
Free estimates - Fully insured

  Lic#13VH04302300  10W54

PEST
CONTROL

PEST CONTROL 
Exterminating 
Fast Service

• Roaches  • Ants  
• Bed Bugs  • Fleas 

Call  
973-932-2092 

Licensed and Insured 
34W06

A-1 AFFORDABLE 
RUBBISH REMOVAL
Attics, Basements, 
Yard Cleaning. We 
Haul or You Can 

Rent 10-15 Cubic 
Yard Containers. 

We Accept 
Visa/MasterCard 
(201) 998-1262  

31W06 

RUBBISH
REMOVAL

PAINTERS

LANDSCAPING 
& DESIGN

Mario Esposito’s
Landscaping LLC 

•Clean-up 
•Lawn Maintenance 

•Top soil •Mulch 
•Spring Clean up  

Free Estimate 
(201) 438-3991 

33W04

JOSEPH V. FERRIERO
Plumbing & Heating

Kitchen and bath 
remodeling. Carpentry. 
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